
 

Welcome! 
 

Our school Christian Value this half term: 

Achievement of Excellence. 

 
Our PE day is Tuesday and Forest School is 

On Thursday. Children wear their PE kit 

into school on these days. Children wear a 

blue polo shirt and navy blue bottoms for 

PE, with plain white or black trainers. 

 

 
Please do not hesitate to contact your 

child’s teacher if you have any concerns or 

questions. Please do this via the school 

office email address and it will be 

forwarded to the correct teacher. 
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   Addition and Subtraction 

• Comparing number bonds using < = >  

• Subtraction fact families 

  Shape  

• Sorting and recognising 2D and 3D shapes 

 

 

     

 
 
 
Writing: 
The Pirate Next Door and The 
Night Pirates (please do not 
read these books as we will 
be doing predictions.  

• Using adjectives in our 

sentences  

• Writing sentences with a 

capital letter, full stop 

and finger spaces.  

 
 
 
 
-   

Holidays 

• Sun safety 

• Identifying appropriate clothing for 
different climates. 

• Identifying types of food animals eat.  
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 Peace at Last 

• The importance of sleep and ways 

to relax. 

 

 
 

Digital Painting 
• Use technology purposefully to  

create, organise, store, manipulate, and 

retrieve digital content. 

 

  

 
 

 

 

  Over The Sea 

 

History – The seaside in the past. 

 

Geography – To know typical events 

that happen in each season in the 

UK. 

 

• Exploring Sound and 

Season. Matching sound to 

movement, and sound to 

symbol through song, 

rhyme and playing 

percussion instruments. 

 

 

• What is the Nativity and why is it 

important to Christians? 
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• Wednesday 5th November- Open Book (ends 4pm) 

• Monday 10th November- Pirate Day 

• Wednesday 13th November- Chertsey Museum Workshop  

• Wednesday 19th November- Nasal Flu 

• Friday 21st November - FOSPS Christmas Non-Uniform Day for sweets (no 
nuts) 

• Friday 28th November - FOSPS Christmas Non-Uniform Day for bottles 

• Sunday 30th November - FOSPS Laser show and Christmas Fayre - (3pm - 
5:30pm) 

• Thursday 4th December - FOSPS Reception, Year 1 and 2 Movie Night 
(4pm-4.45pm) 

• Wednesday 10th December - Year 1 and 2 Nativity (9.15am-10.15am) 

• Thursday 11th December - Year 1 and 2 Nativity (9.15am-10.15am) 

• Friday 12th December - Year 1 and 2 Nativity (9.15am-10.15am) 

• Wednesday 17th December - School Family Carol Concert at St Paul's 
Church (6pm) 

• Thursday 18th December - Christmas Dinner  

• Friday 19th December - Last day of term (school closes at 12.15pm) 
 


